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CHILDREN'S PROGRAM: BEGINNING LEVEL- STUDIO NORTH
With a focus on fun and friendship, NFDA has a beginning level program is the perfect opportunity for the early

elementary school-age dancer to grow in confidence as they learn technique basics. Our beginning level
program is recommended for dancers ages 4-6 years old who may want to take that next step in your

recreational program, while still having fun.  Dancers have onstage performance opportunities in our annual
Recital in May at the Canton Palace Theatre. 




All ages as of September 1st 2022

BEGINNING (AGES 4-6)

Ballet Beginning
Ballet Beginning
Jazz Beginning
Tap Beginning
Tap Beginning 
Hip-Hop Beginning
Acro Beginning

Monday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Tuesday
Wednesday 
Wednesday 

Saturday



5:15-5:45 pm
5:00-5:45 pm
5:45-6:30 pm
5:15-6:00pm
6:30-7:15 pm
7:15-7:45 pm

10:15-11:00 am

   CLASS            DAY            TIME

569 East Turkeyfoot Lake Road 
Akron, OH 44319

330-563-4017


