## CHILDREN'S PROGRAM: BEGINNING LEVEL- STUDIO NORTH

With a focus on fun and friendship, NFDA has a beginning level program is the perfect opportunity for the early elementary school-age dancer to grow in confidence as they learn technique basics. Our beginning level program is recommended for dancers ages 4-6 years old who may want to take that next step in your recreational program, while still having fun. Dancers have onstage performance opportunities in our annual Recital in May at the Canton Palace Theatre.

## **BEGINNING (AGES 4-6)**

CLASS	DAY	TIME
Ballet Beginning	Monday	5:15-5:45 pm
Ballet Beginning	Wednesday	5:00-5:45 pm
Jazz Beginning	Wednesday	5:45-6:30 pm
Tap Beginning	Tuesday	5:15-6:00pm
Tap Beginning	Wednesday	6:30-7:15 pm
Hip-Hop Beginning	Wednesday	7:15-7:45 pm
Acro Beginning	Saturday	10:15-11:00 am



All ages as of September 1st 2022

newfocusdanceacademy.com

569 East Turkeyfoot Lake Road Akron, OH 44319 330-563-4017



